MOTETTEN

11A
18
20
26
29
31
53
57
64
86
94
97
101
102
111
112
113
114
119
123
124
133
135
144
150
162
163
172
175
180
181

MISSEN

M3

M4

M26
M32
M33
M34
M35
M40

Ave Maria

Ave Verum Corpus
VeniJesu

Ave Verum

Lead me, Lord
Tollite Hostias
Laudate Dominum
Gaude mater
Praise my soul
Panis angelicus

The Lord bless you and keep you

C’est toi, seigneur
Praise the Lord
Ubi caritas

Lord, for Thy tender mercy’s sake

Tebje Pojem
Maria-hymne

Laudate Dominum
Create in Me a Clean Heart
lje Cheruviny

Ave Maria

Santo

Verleih’ uns Frieden
Judex

Love divine

My Redeemers’ Love
Ave Maria

Ave Maria

The Easter Song of Praise
Love divine

Alliluia

Missa Pontificalis

Missa Secunda Pontificalis
Missa brevis a tre voci
Pastoralmesse in C
Pastoralmesse

Messe breve in C

Kurze Festmesse in F
Pastoralmesse in F

Arcadelt
Mozart
Cherubini
Elgar
Wesley
Saint-Saéns
Mozart
Klonowski
Felix
Franck
Rutter
Kirbye
Miles

Farrant/Hilton
Bortnjanski

Brixi

Willan

Groll
Saint-Saéns

Mendelssohn

Wesley/Blaenwern/Rowlands
Larson

Horak

Dubois

Shephard

Goodall

Hilarion

Perosi
Perosi
Haydn
Reimann
Horak
Gounod
Reimann
Tambling



